
 

 

 
 
 
 

Brisbane Lions Work Experience 
 
In order to fully support our playing teams and our fantastic members, the Brisbane Lions are looking 
to recruit match day volunteers to join their MemberHQ team for the 2019 AFL season. 
 
With 11 home games across the season, we need your help to make them successful!  Jobs and 
activities are across;  
 

• Membership information & sales; 
• Match Day ticketing; 
• Customer service operations;  
• Fan Development & engagement on match days; 
• Marketing campaigns; 
• Data Management; 
• Raffle ticket sellers; 
• Events assistance, and much more! 

 
Positions may suit university students studying or recently graduated to gain experience; or those 
that simply want to volunteer. 
 
Ideally you should be available for all, or the majority of the below games at the Gabba. 
 

Round Day Date Opposition Time 
1 Saturday 23rd March West Coast Eagles 7:20pm 
3 Saturday 6th April Port Adelaide 6:25pm 
5 Thursday 18th April  Collingwood 7:35pm 
7 Saturday 4th May Sydney Swans 4:35pm 
9 Saturday 18th May Adelaide 2:10pm 

11 Saturday 1st June Hawthorn 7:25pm  
15 Sunday 30th June Melbourne 3:20pm 
18 Saturday 20th July North Melbourne 7:25pm 
20 Sunday 4th August Western Bulldogs 4:40pm 
21 Saturday  10th August Gold Cost SUNS 4:35pm 
22 Saturday 17th August Geelong Cats 2.10pm 

 
To apply please send your resume and cover letter, outlining your experience and reasons for 
applying, to job@lions.com.au. Applications close 24 Feb 2019. 
 
There may be opportunities for additional hours and experience on non-game days.   
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